SMRT33
Megger Relay Test System
SMRT33
Megger Relay Test System
■■ Small, rugged, lightweight and powerful
■■ Operate with or without a computer
■■ Intuitive manual operation with Smart Touch
View Interface

SMRT33
Megger Relay Test System
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model SMRT33 -
 Voltage/Current Modules
Enter 1, 2 or 3
Base Unit Options
N = No Extra Binary I/O
P = Plus Binary I/O & Battery Simulator
Common Returns Option
F = Floating Ungrounded Common Return
G = Grounded Common Returns
C = CE Mark, 220-240V Input, Floating
E = CE Mark, 220-240V Input, Grounded
Bluetooth Option
1 = With Bluetooth
0 = Without
Test Leads Option
1 = With Leads
0 = Without Leads
Hardware Options
S = Standard Unit
T = Transducer Test Enabled
IEC61850 Option
1 = With IEC 61850 GOOSE
0 = Without
Power Cord Option
A = North American Power Cord
I  = International Power Cord
E = Continental Europe Power Cord
U = United Kingdom
Reserved for Future Use
0
Style Number Identification
Smart Touch View Interface Option
1 = With STVI
0 = Without
Optional Accessories Descriptions
STVI, or
Binary I/O
Bat SIM, or
Test Leads
Options
One (1)
Voltage
Current
Module
Two (2)
Voltage
Current
Modules
Three (3)
Voltage
Current
Modules
Binary I/O,
Battery
Simulator
Option
Accessory carry case: Use to carry power cord, Ethernet
cable, optional STVI and test leads.
Qty. 1 ea.
 Part No.
2003-725
Sleeved pair of test leads: Keeps the test leads in pairs
and from getting entangled.
Sleeved test leads, one red, one black, 200 cm (78.7”) long,
600 V, 32 Amperes CAT II
Qty. 3 pr.
 Part No.